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

FA 0-2770
Lets for Sale. Business 

end Residential 92

PRESS

WANT ADS 

DA 5-1515

ReeTictete Trades 17

WILL EX. 3 8dI. lots 50x175' C-2 
with 3 bdrm. dwellino on Haw­ 
thorne Blvd. near 101 tor 3 bdrm. 
house In Torrance.

A. R. Anderson. Agent. 
DA S-4MO.

Lett fer Sale (Business 
And Residential) 92

Osage Court
Gold Medallion Apartments 

Now Open

One Two Three Bedrooms
FEATURING THE FOLLOWING

fa' One and 1 5 4 Baths
fa Fully' Carpeted and Draped
fa Built-ins
fa Hotpoint Oven Range Disposal
fa Intercom
fa Sound Proofed
if Heated Pool

From $125.

20714 
Osage Court
(Off Emerald and Hawthorne)

re Phone 371-0453 *

*
BUILDERS,

ATTENTION 
Level R-2 lot, 40x150 
feet. Near King Har­ 
bor. Try $11,500.

REICHERT 
REALTORS

5334 Torrance Blvd. 

FR 1-7594 (Anytime)

BEL-AIR SOUTH
APARTMENTS 

Luxury if Deluxe if New

$100. UP
1 and 2 Bedrooms

0 WALL TO WALL CARPETS 
a> DRAPES
  MODFRN OAS BUILT-INS 
» HUGE WARDROBES
  SPACIOUS ROOMS 
« PRIVATE PATIOS
  PRIVATE ENTRANCES
  POOL  KING SIZE  HEATED 
« LARGE LOUNGE AREA
  GARAGES

Choice Land
Best Location- in Torrance 

(College . . Golf . . Shopping . . Bus)

1 6020 Van Ne$s DA 3-5990

in

West Torrance 
High Potential

R-3   R-4   C-2

Jewell Land Co.
FR 1-6591

R-3
60x485-FOOT 

LOT

Vicinity of 
Amie and Emerald

$1.50 Per Sq. Foot

JEWELL LAND 
CO.

FR 1-6591

Acreage 102

Approximately 2Viz co­ 
mmercial acres of M-l, 
possible M-2. Approx­ 
imately 1 2 acre has 
$5,400 annual income 
-  the rest is vacant 

Realtor
WA 5-5555 

Eves HA 5-6332
Retl Estatt Wanted 114

4 
LOTS

MAKE AN OFFER
On this two bedroom home on a large R-? lot in the County. Lot »l?f 
Is 50x210 feel Home has wall to wall carpets and drapes. Landscaping 
. .and three more house* Hay be built on this lot. S2.300 down.

Your Listing Is Needed 

Buyers Waiting

LEICO REALTY
WM. E. BROZA, REALTOR 

DA 6-7221 22945 ARLINGTON
OPENING FOR FULL TIME REAL ESTATE SALESMAN

TE 5-7183 

TE 5-9820

21941 S. Avalon 
Blvd.

Torrance

Thanksgiving and Christmas 
Rolled Into One

S1SO. CLOSING COST TO BUYER. SELLERS HAVE OUTGROWN THIS 
CUTE AND CLEAN TWO BEDROOM HOME. A CALL TO US-AND-- 
YOU CAN OWN THIS HOME FOR CHRISTMAS. 0. I. PAYMENTS 
OF 112. PER MONTH. PRICED AT J12.000. NO. T-J»

$14,500 Full Price
DO YOU NEED A THREE BEDROOM HOME WITH HARDWOOD 
FLOORS AND ARE YOU A VETERAN? THIS HOME HAS A SPA­ 
CIOUS LIVING ROOM, THREE FULL BEDROOMS. ATTACHED 
SINGLE GARAGE. CLOSING COST OF $375, ONLY TO A G I. NO. T-W

Cinderella Home
BEAUTIFUL AND SHARP THREE BEDROOM, l'< BATH HOME. 
WALL TO WALL CARPETS (ALL ROOMS), BUILT-INS. FORCED AIR 
HEAT, DOUBE GARAGE AND THE ADDED PRIVACY OF A COR­ 
NER LOT. TRY G. I. OR FHA NO. T-77

$500. Total Down
FOR THIS SHARP I WO Bt.DROOM HOMC THREE CAR DKTACHED 
GARAGE. WATER AND (.AS IN (-ARAGE. LOT, 40x135 FEET. 
FULLY F6KCED. FEATURI'S BfAUriFlH NATURAL CABINETS IN 
KITCHEN. SELLER WILL FURNISH PAINT FOR INSIDE. VACANT! 
1)3,MX) NO. T-*»

50x135- -
21307 Halldale

Torrance
DA 3-9036

PA 0-1*338, after 6 P m

DUPLEX, HERMOSA
$16,000, 10' r down. Phone own­ 
er. Mon. thru Frl., days. 

FR »2912

Incomt Proptrty
Fer Sal* 94

2 Plus 1
Equals Money

Nice return* here for small In 
ve»tmrnt Two bedroom ho'firv 
and on» bedroom homp Both 
rented R 4 lot and room to 
build. Only J49S. down.

READY REALTY 

13701 Crenshaw

OS 9-2533

TRIPLEX
An exceptional Income property 
with high, hiph return. Only 
174,500 full price. Fully furnished. 
Income $270. per month. Phone,

FA 0-2770
DUPLEX

40x150 R-3 Irit A money rnnkn 
iV2,750. NO. SOI.

BUY FROM A REALTOR
FR O531

$180 monthly Income. tle.MO. 
No 7?1.

BUY PROM A REALTOR 
DEL AMO FR 00531

FIXER UPPER-5 UNITS 
$37,000~No. iOl

CASH FOR j 
YOUR HOUSEi

in 24 Hours j 
Coll Now for Free 

Approval
FA 0-2770

Responsible Realty
Corp.

EQPUR CORP.
DESPFRATCLY NltfD 10 BUY 
YOUR TWO OR THREE BED-
ROOAA HOME FOR ALL CASH 
r Al l IMMEDIATE!. Y.

FR 8-2297
YOU WILL RECEIVF

ALL CASH IN 24 HOURS

OR GUARANTEED SALE
OR PLACE ON MULTIPLE

LISTING BOARD

Let Us Help 
You Save Money

GIANT REALTY 0* «  * '« 
(74 HOUR SERVICf

CAl I now tor professional (.omul 
lation at NO OBLIGATION re- 
gardlnei you and vour property 
situated anywhere in the entire 
South Bav Area Many an un­ 
foreseen situation would not have 
 risen If people had at anytime 
consulted   REALTOR. WE art 
in business to SAVE HOMES as 
wall as   )) them. Sincerely 
STEWART REALTY, Torrance, 
FR 0-3*71 or Hernvxa, FP #-*«>l 
nr r R A-M06

* CASH *
For your equity. Check 
with us hefore you 
sell 

M. F. Robinson
REALTY

1754 Cabrillo, Torrance
320-2323

<$ Deluxe iV
JUST COMPLETED 

Out of Smog Area

Lomita Palms
"Designed for Family 

Living"
* 7 BEDROOM -- 2 BATHS
* CARPETS AND DRAPES
* PRIVATE PATIOS 
g> COVERED PARKING
* BUILT-INS
* SWIM POOL 
» 2 LAUNDRY ROOMS 

PLAYGROUND FOR 
CHILDREN

CALL NOW 
1M-211I -a)- 325-MOO

 ( > - *6U* tSHELMAN AVI. 
LOMITA

$ 18^5 WEEK
$69.50 Month

\ Bedroom 
Larqe Clean Rooms 
2 Children Welcome 
Near School and Bus 
20613 S Vermont

LARGE deluxe 1 bedroom. Carpets, 
drapes, built-lns, Hi-Fi, heated 44' 
pool $V5. Child OK. 3544 Garnet, 
Torrance. 370-41M.

3 BEDROOMS, 2 batrisTlUS month. 
1 bedrooms, 2 baths, $125. Car­ 
pets, drapes, builf-ln stove. Chil­ 
dren OK. FR 5-717«, FR a-75M.

I BR, carpets, drapes and bullt-ins, 
garbage disposal. Near Bishop 

j Montgomery High School.
5313 Ruby SI., Torrance FR 1-»717

' $100 ? Bedroom, downtown Tor­ 
rance. 1334 Engracia. Inq. 1330 
Fngracia FA M49«.

SAVE MONEY
UUIItirs paid t«3. month. One 
BR. 1477 W. 753rd St.

Manager In Rear.

f*o7~' BDRM, carpets, dra»ev 
Rlt-lns, garages, next beach t. 
shops. Redondo. 374-6501

NEW 1 Bedroom Apt. I'/ block 
from beach. Garage, storage, bar, 
stove, disposal, tree laundry fa­ 
cilities. 217 Seavlew, Manhattan 
Beach. 379-3420 -- 37*-*t44.

Rtal ^" -     -  '

* IMPERIAL * 
730 W. 2Uth St.
l-2-Bdrms., $100 Up

750 TO OVE* 1000 SQ FT. 
SEE FURNISHED MODEL 

(Three llocKs to Harbor Freewav, 
t minutes to San Ditto Freeway. 
Near Harbor General Hospital. 
Secluded, very spacious ground.

VERY FINEST 
ft BRAND NEW DELUXE
•ft HEATED POOL
 ft MARBLE PULLMANS
ft NYLON CARPET-DRAPES
•ft INSULATED THERMO HEAT 
fr SNACK BAR BUILT-INS
 ft EXTRA CARPORTS
•ft ADULTS NO PETS

FA 8-7749

DESERT 
SANDS

NOW RENTING

YOUR CHOICE OF 4 HUG! 
NEWLY DECORATED 9 BED­ 
ROOM APARTMENTS. HARD­ 
WOOD FLOORS, GARBAGE DIS­ 
POSAL AND GARAGE. FOR 
ONLY,

$80 Mo. Unfurn.
OR

$100 Mo. Furn.
CHILDREN WELCOMI 

SEE MANAGER
1249 W Anaheim Blvd. 

HARBOR CITY
OR

325-6276 or SP 2-1776

Will pay all cash to pri­ 
vate party for two or 
four bedroom home. 
Any area.

Phone 
TE 5-7804

NEW
DELUXE 

STUDIO ARTS.
TWO BEDROOMS, U» BATHS 
FULLY CARPETED, DRAPES, 
BUILT-INS. GOLD MEDALLION 

HOTPOINT APP L I A N C E S. 
NEAR SCHOOLS, FREEWAY, 
SHOPPING, RECREATION.

Phone Manager 
329-5655

17210 Yukon Ave.

A- $95-$l20 * 
NEW

Downtown Torrance
One and two bedrooms, heated 
pool, tiled kitchen, built in rano*, 
disposal, carpeting and drapes. 
Laundry room, hot water fur­ 
nished. 711 Amapola. Children 
welcome.

PRIVATE PARTY 328-4539 375-5287

WANTS TO HUY A LOW COST 
ONF. BATHROOM HOUSE FROM 
PRIVATE OWNER. CAN PAY 
ALL CASH!

PHONi

FA 8-6161

Mouses fer Rent 
(Unfurnished) 1U

TWO ON A LOT-I»,000. 
No. 771.

BUY FROM A REALTOR 
DEL AMD FR 0-1531

For Sale by Owner. I4»5 down or
trade S on a lot 2 new 3
bdrms. A70 ?W or FR   171?.

/Cosh for
Your Home 

WANTED
I an* J-bedr»orri heme». 
appraisal Highest erica* 
Call Mr Patch

OS 5-0367

Fra* 
Mid

MV hithtst cam trice Hi 
your I or 3   otrMm nomo Any 

rendition or area. 
74 iieur service 

Warren OS t M*

$115 Brand New
Spacious 7 bedroom, dining room, 
laundry and kitchen, disposal. 
drapes, privet* ear age. water and 
rubbish paid. Near schools. Im­ 
mediate possession. Must be 
seen. Children accepted. No pets. 
77401 S. Flgueroa.

DA 4-0112 DA 9-3531
2 BR. w/w carpet, drapes, disposal, 

$130, Adults. 34243 Madison, Wal­ 
ter la. 371-WM.

THREE BEDROOM AND DEN. B^ 
Penlve area. Home features hard- 
wood floors, double garage. Only 
$175 per month. Call FR 0-3544.

LARGE THl»EE~B¥b1i»b^MTdTnint 
area. Home feature* hardwood 
floors Move In today! $130 par 
month. Call FR 0-3544.

1 BR. I. Fam. room, 2 baths, fir* 
place, F.A. Heat, w/w canpet, 
comp. fenced. $115. mo. Call 
PL 5-192; before 1:30 a.m.

I BR House, fenced yd., hardwood 
floors, very clean. J children OK. 
(95. DA

Studio Apartment
NEW J-BEDROOM BUILT INS, 
TWO BATHS, MUfIC, CARPET­ 
ING--AND-DRAPES. PATIO.

M. F. Robinson
REALTY

1754 Cabrillo 320-2323

For The Best 

Home Buys
%

See

Classification 

86

First With The Most—Wednesday & Friday
-iP**


